B pezoz

Sunday, June 6, 2021

Monday, June 7, 2021

LEGEND
11/12 Tournament @BHLL
10/11 BHLL games
9/10 BHLL games
8/9 BHLL games

Tuesday, June 8, 2021

FIELDS

Wonnell = BHLL Majors / Huckaby = BHLL Minors
Q-S Congress Springs Park = 12970 Glen Brae Dr, Saratoga, CA 95070
Union LL = 5680 Camden Avenue, San Jose, CA 95118
Almaden LL = (Greystone Park) Camden Ave & Mt Carmel Dr, San Jose, CA 95120

Wednesday, June 9, 2021

Thursday, June 10, 2021

AU - Stare

Friday, June 11, 2021

Saturday, June 12, 2021

Sunday, June 13, 2021

Monday, June 14, 2021

Tuesday, June 15, 2021

Wednesday, June 16, 2021

Thursday, June 17, 2021

9/10 BHLL

Quito-
Saratoga

Friday, June 18, 2021

Field Time
cambrian -, ion Ll 10:00 AM
Park
g/oBhL AN 100 pm

Saturday, June 19, 2021

Sunday, June 20, 2021

Monday, June 21, 2021

Field Time Field Time Field Time Field Time Field Time
Lincoln . . Willow Lincoln SJ
9/10 BHLL UnionLL  5:30 PM Union Wonnell 5:30PM | Los Gatos Almaden Wonnell 5:30 PM . Wonnell 10:00 AM
Glen Glen American
Cambrian Almaden Quito- . Quito- 10/11 QS Willow  Cambrian
BHLL :30PM 10 BHLL LL B B :
Park 8/9 =30 9/108H Saratoga Union 5:30PM Saratoga BHLL Congress 5:30PM Glen Park Huckaby 10:00 AM
Almaden .
Los Gatos 8/9 BHLL 5:30 PM Union  Los Gatos Wonnell  1:00 PM
Quito- | Branham .
Saratoga Hills Huckaby 1:00 PM
10/11 Qs )
Los Gatos BHLL Congress 1:00 PM
N .
9/10 BHLL . Union LL  1:00 PM
American
8/9 SEMI-FINALS AImLaLde" 10:00 AM

Tuesday, June 22, 2021

Wednesday, June 23, 2021

Thursday, June 24, 2021

Friday, June 25, 2021

Saturday, June 26, 2021

Sunday, June 27, 2021

Field Time Field Time Field Time Field Time Field Time Field Time
. J Lincoln . S) . Lincoln
Union  Almaden Wonnell 5:30PM | Los Gatos . Huckaby  5:30 PM Almaden Huckaby 5:30 PM Union . Wonnell  5:30PM | 9/10 SEMI-FINALS ~ UnionLL 5:30 PM Los Gatos Wonnell 10:00 AM
American Glen American Glen
8/9 D12 Almaden Willow Quito- Cambrian | Branham Cambrian  Quito-

:30PM B B 10/11 SEMI-FINALS B :
CHAMPIONSHIP LL 230 Glen Saratoga Wonnell5:30 PM Park Hills Wonnell5:30 PM / Congress 5:30PM Park Saratoga Huckaby 10:00 AM

Willow 10/11 Qs . N .
Glen BHLL Congress 5:30 PM Almaden American Wonnell  1:00 PM

Willow | Branham

Glen Hills Huckaby  1:00 PM

10/11 D12 Qs ’
CHAMPIONSHIP Congress 10:00AM

Monday, June 28, 2021

Tuesday, June 29, 2021

Wednesday, June 30, 2021

Thursday, July 1, 2021

Friday, July 2, 2021

Saturday, July 3, 2021

Field Time Field Time Field Time
Seed 1 Seed 2 9/10 D12 . . D12 CHAMPIONSHIP X
North South Wonnell  5:30 PM CHAMPIONSHIP UnionLL  5:30PM GAME Wonnell  5:30 PM
Seed 1 Seed 2
South North Huckaby  5:30 PM




